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CLASSIC BREAKFAST
Consists of omelette, hash brown potatoes, butter, jam and
bread. ₹ 330

SPANISH BREAKFAST
Consists of Spanish omelette, hash brown potatoes, butter, jam
and bread. ₹ 360
INDIAN BREAKFAST
Consists of one aloo paratha, served with curd, pickle and a cup
of tea.

MORNING GLORY BREAKFAST
Consists with a bowl of mixed fruits served with curd, honey and
muesli.

₹ 280

₹ 370

BREAKFAST
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TOAST
JAM TOAST

BUTTER TOAST

PEANUT BUTTER TOAST

₹90 

₹ 110

₹ 130

NUTELLA TOAST

CHEESE TOAST

PLAIN TOAST

₹ 160

₹ 190

₹ 220



OMELETTE
PLAIN OMELETTE

SUNNY SIDE UP/BOTH SIDE

CHEESE TOMATO OMELETTE

₹ 130

₹ 140

₹ 160

CHEESE ONION OMELETTE

MASALA OMELETTE

BREAD OMELETTE

₹ 170

₹ 170

₹ 190

SCRAMBLED EGG

₹ 190

BOILED EGG

CHEESE TOMATO MUSHROOM OMELETTE

₹ 200

₹230

SANDWICH
VEG SANDWICH

VEG CHEESE SANDWICH

EGG SANDWICH

₹ 230

₹ 260

₹ 300
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PARATHAS
PLAIN PARATHA

ALOO PARATHA

GOBHI PARATHA

₹ 130

₹ 160

₹ 160ONION PARATHA

PANEER PARATHA

₹ 160

₹ 190

CHEESE PARATHA ₹ 250

MIX VEG PARATHA

₹ 250



PORRIDGE
BANANA PORRIDGE

MIX FRUIT PORRIDGE

BANANA MUSELI

₹ 220

₹ 270

₹ 300
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RUSSIAN SALAD
Consists of lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, ice bury and
carrot topped with almonds.

GREEK SALAD
Consists of cucumber, tomato, lettuce, iceberg, onion and fetta
cheese dressed with olive oil, apple cider vinegar and pepper.

SALADS

TOFU SALAD
Consists of fresh tofu, lettuce, cucumber, tomato and onion
dressed with lemon and honey.

AVOCADO SALAD
Consists of an avocado with, lettuce, cucumber, tomato and
carrot dressed with lime juice and olive oil.

GREEN SALAD
Consists of cucumber, carrot, onion, tomatoes and green chilli
dressed with lemon juice.

₹ 330

₹ 350

₹ 370

₹ 390

₹ 250

MIXED FRUIT SALAD
Consists of a vibrant bowl of freshly cut seasonal fruits, drizzled
with honey. ₹ 300



LIME JUICE
LIME SODA

LIME ICE TEA

COLD COFFEE

LIMONANA (SIGNATURE REFRESHER)

COLD DRINKS
₹ 100
₹ 130

₹ 160

₹ 220

₹ 240

HOT DRINKS
MILK TEA

MINT TEA

MASALA TEA

₹ 60

₹ 80

₹ 110

BLACK TEA

GREEN TEA

LEMON TEA

₹ 80

₹ 100

₹ 100

GINGER-LEMON HONEY TEA ₹ 130

FENNAL TEA

MILK COFFEE

BLACK COFFEE

₹ 110

₹ 130

₹ 100

E K A M |  K I T C H E N  &  B A R

SWEET/SALTY/MIX LASSI
BANANA LASSI

MANGO LASSI

STRAWBERRY LASSI

PAPAYA LASSI

LASSI
₹ 130/₹ 120/₹ 150

₹ 180

₹ 230

₹ 240

₹ 250



SHAKES
BANANA SHAKE

OREO SHAKE

VANILLA ICE-CREAM SHAKE

₹ 200

₹ 220

₹ 230

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

MANGO SHAKE

PAPAYA SHAKE

₹ 250

₹ 270

₹ 250

PEANUT BUTTER SHAKE ₹ 300
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₹ 220
IRON DRINK
A nutrient-dense powerhouse of fresh spinach and apple,
brightened with a touch of aromatic basil.

VEGAN SMOOTHIES

HEALTHY PAPAYA
A bright, anti-inflammatory blend of fresh papaya and lime,
enhanced with earthy turmeric and creamy almonds.

HARMONY
A balanced fusion of crisp apple, peanuts, and sweet dates,
finished with smooth coconut milk for a grounding treat.

GARDEN GREEN
Our signature refreshing mix of celery, avocado, cucumber,
and parsley, finished with lime and black salt.

CILANTRO SHAKE
A zesty and hydrating blend of pineapple and cucumber,
elevated with fresh cilantro, lime, and a hint of black salt.

₹ 240

₹ 300

₹ 350

₹ 370



STARTERS
PANEER CHILLY

MUSHROOM CHILLY

HONEY CHILLI POTATO

₹ 330

₹ 360

₹ 290

VEG MANCHURIAN

GOBHI MANCHURIAN

PANEER 65

₹ 290

₹ 310

₹ 370

₹ 130

₹ 150

₹ 170

₹ 200

₹ 210

₹ 230

₹ 250

SNACKS

FRENCH FRIES

PERI PERI FRIES

MASALA PAPAD

MASALA PEANUT

PLAIN MAGGIE

VEG MAGGIE

EGG MAGGIE

VEG PAKODA

PANEER PAKODA

ONION PAKODA ₹ 260

₹ 290

₹ 360
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PIZZA
MARGHERITA WITH FRESH TOMATO

CHIPOTLE FRIED ONION

ALLE-E-OLIVE 

AL FUNGHI MUSHROOM

CHEF’S SPECIAL VEG PIZZA

₹ 400

₹ 430

₹ 470

₹ 490

₹ 520



MAIN COURSE
DAL TADKA

DAL FRY

CHANA MASALA

₹ 220

₹ 230

₹ 220

ALOO GOBHI

MIX VEG

MALAI KOFTA

₹ 220

₹ 230

₹ 390PALAK PANEER

₹ 330

SHAHI PANEER

KADHAI PANEER

MUSHROOM MASALA

₹ 450

₹ 350

₹ 390PANEER BUTTER MASALA

₹ 340

MATAR MUSHROOM

DAL MAKHANI

EGG CURRY

₹ 320

₹ 350

₹ 300
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BREADS
CHAPATI ₹30 

BUTTER CHAPATI ₹ 40
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RICE
PLAIN RICE

CURD RICE

JEERA RICE

₹ 130

₹ 150

₹ 180

VEG FRIED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE

VEG BIRYANI

₹ 230

₹ 270

₹ 300

EGG BIRYANI

₹ 330

VEG PULAV

₹ 360

FRESH JUICE
WATERMELON JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

₹ 190

₹ 190

₹ 210

APPLE JUICE

MANGO JUICE

A.B.C JUICE

₹ 220

₹ 240

₹ 260

ORANGE, GINGER, CARROT JUICE ₹ 370



REFRESHMENTS
Water Bottle

Plain Soda

Fresh Lime Soda

₹ 30

₹ 70

₹ 120

Fresh Lime Soda Sweet/Salted/Mix

schweppes Tonic Water

Coconut Water

₹ 140

₹ 150

₹ 159

Soft Drinks(Coke) ₹ 70

Diet Coke ₹ 80
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REFRESHMENTS
Water Bottle

Plain Soda

Fresh Lime Soda

₹ 30

₹ 70

₹ 120

Fresh Lime Soda Sweet/Salted/Mix

schweppes Tonic Water

Coconut Water

₹ 140

₹ 150

₹ 159

Soft Drinks(Coke) ₹ 70

Diet Coke ₹ 80

FRESH JUICE
WATERMELON JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

₹ 190

₹ 190

₹ 210

APPLE JUICE

MANGO JUICE

A.B.C JUICE

₹ 220

₹ 240

₹ 260

ORANGE, GINGER, CARROT JUICE ₹ 370
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KINGFISHER ULTRA
BUDWEISER

PEOPLE’S

HOEGARDEN

CORONA

BEERS
₹ 160
₹ 160

₹ 150

₹ 250

₹ 250

WINES
GROVER WHITE WINE

GROVER ROSÉ WINE

₹ 400

₹ 400

BIG BANYAN WHITE WINE ₹ 400

BIG BANYAN RED WINE

SULA WHITE WINE

₹ 400

₹ 400
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₹ 290

₹ 290

₹ 350

₹ 280

₹ 260

₹ 260

₹ 300

SPIRITS (30 ML)

KAHLÚA

SMIRNOFF (VODKA)

ABSOLUT (VODKA)

BACARDI (RUM)

BLENDERS PRIDE (WHISKY)

FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKEY

CAMPARI

CAMINO GOLD (TEQUILA)

BAILEYS

TRIPLE SEC ₹ 150

₹ 300

₹ 300

BLACK & WHITE

APEROL

GREATER THAN

CAMINO SILVER

OLD MONK

₹ 260

₹ 290

₹ 140

₹ 300

₹ 120
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COCKTAILS
GIN & TONIC
A crisp, botanical gin paired with premium tonic, finished
with a fresh citrus wedge over ice.

GIN SOUR
Smooth gin shaken with fresh lemon and syrup, finished with
a silky froth and a citrus twist.

WHISKEY SOUR
A timeless blend of whiskey and citrus, balanced with
sweetness and served ice-cold with a lemon slice.

ASPEROL SPRITZ
Light Prosecco blended with Aperol and soda water, served
over ice with an orange slice.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila and triple sec combined with fresh
lime and cool cola finish.

NEGRONI
The Italian classic, equal parts of gin, Campari and vermouth
served over ice for bold, herbal finish.

EXPRESSO MARTINI
A rich wake-up call of vodka and coffee liqueur, shaken with
fresh expresso shot and sugar.

MARGARITA
Premium tequila and triple sec shaken with tart lime juice,
served in a classic salt rimmed glass.

PIÑA COLADA
Smooth white rum blended with velvet coconut cream and
sweet pineapple for the perfect beachside treat.

MOJITO
A cooling crush of white rum, muddled garden mint and
fresh lime, topped with sparkling soda water.

₹ 299

₹ 399

₹ 349

₹ 499

₹ 549

₹ 449

₹ 399

₹ 449

₹ 399

₹ 399
BLACK RUSSIAN
A bold, minimalist blend of smooth vodka and rich coffee
liqueur, served over ice for a deep, intense finish.

WHITE RUSSIAN
A velvet indulgence of vodka and coffee liqueur, topped with
a layer of fresh cream for a silky, dessert-like finish.

BLOODY MARY
A savoury blend of vodka and tomato juice, spiced with Tabasco,
Worcestershire and lemon, finished with a celery stalk.

₹ 549

₹ 649

₹ 499
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₹ 299
VIRGIN MOJITO
A refreshing blend of mint leaves, lime, sugar and soda,
served chilled for a zesty and cooling experience.

MOCKTAILS
FRUIT PUNCH
A colorful mix of assorted fruit juices with a hint of soda,
creating a sweet and tangy tropical delight.

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
A sweet and fizzy mocktail made with ginger ale, grenadine
and a splash of orange juice, garnished with a cherry.

LEMON ICED TEA
Classic iced tea infused with fresh lemon juice and a touch of
sweetness, served chilled for a revitalizing drink.

MANGO MOCKTAIL
Smooth mango puree blended with soda and a hint of lime,
offering a fruity and tropical refreshment.

₹ 329

₹ 349

₹ 299

₹ 349

BLUE LAGOON
A vibrant splash of blue curacao and lemon juice, topped with
sparkling soda for a crisp, beachside glow.

STRAWBERRY MINT FIZZ
Sweet strawberry purée muddled with fresh garden mint
and lime, finished with a cooling soda effervescence.

PINEAPPLE BASIL MOCKTAIL
A boutique twist of tropical pineapple juice and aromatic
fresh basil, shaken with lemon and a splash of soda.

VIRGIN PINA COLADA
A creamy, alcohol-free escape of velvet coconut milk and
sweet pineapple juice, blended until perfectly frothy.

₹ 249

₹ 279

₹ 289

₹ 329

*HOOKAH AVAILABLE ON DEMAND


