

EKAM

BOUTIQUE HOTEL

—•AGONDA•—

KITCHEN & BAR

**F&B**  
**MENU**

# BREAKFAST

## CLASSIC BREAKFAST

Consists of omelette, hash brown potatoes, butter, jam and bread.

₹ 330

## SPANISH BREAKFAST

Consists of Spanish omelette, hash brown potatoes, butter, jam and bread.

₹ 360

## INDIAN BREAKFAST

Consists of one aloo paratha, served with curd, pickle and a cup of tea.

₹ 280

## MORNING GLORY BREAKFAST

Consists with a bowl of mixed fruits served with curd, honey and muesli.

₹ 370

# TOAST

## PLAIN TOAST

₹90

## JAM TOAST

₹ 110

## BUTTER TOAST

₹ 130

## PEANUT BUTTER TOAST

₹ 160

## CHEESE TOAST

₹ 190

## NUTELLA TOAST

₹ 220

## OMELETTE

BOILED EGG	₹ 130
PLAIN OMELETTE	₹ 140
SUNNY SIDE UP/BOTH SIDE	₹ 160
MASALA OMELETTE	₹ 170
BREAD OMELETTE	₹ 170
CHEESE ONION OMELETTE	₹ 190
CHEESE TOMATO OMELETTE	₹ 190
SCRAMBLED EGG	₹ 200
CHEESE TOMATO MUSHROOM OMELETTE	₹ 230

## SANDWICH

VEG SANDWICH	₹ 230
VEG CHEESE SANDWICH	₹ 260
EGG SANDWICH	₹ 300

## PARATHAS

PLAIN PARATHA	₹ 130
ALOO PARATHA	₹ 160
ONION PARATHA	₹ 160
GOBHI PARATHA	₹ 160
MIX VEG PARATHA	₹ 190
CHEESE PARATHA	₹ 250
PANEER PARATHA	₹ 250

# PORRIDGE

<b>BANANA PORRIDGE</b>	<b>₹ 220</b>
<b>MIX FRUIT PORRIDGE</b>	<b>₹ 270</b>
<b>BANANA MUSELI</b>	<b>₹ 300</b>

# SALADS

<b>GREEK SALAD</b> Consists of cucumber, tomato, lettuce, iceberg, onion and fetta cheese dressed with olive oil, apple cider vinegar and pepper.	<b>₹ 330</b>
<b>RUSSIAN SALAD</b> Consists of lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, ice bury and carrot topped with almonds.	<b>₹ 350</b>
<b>TOFU SALAD</b> Consists of fresh tofu, lettuce, cucumber, tomato and onion dressed with lemon and honey.	<b>₹ 370</b>
<b>AVOCADO SALAD</b> Consists of an avocado with, lettuce, cucumber, tomato and carrot dressed with lime juice and olive oil.	<b>₹ 390</b>
<b>GREEN SALAD</b> Consists of cucumber, carrot, onion, tomatoes and green chilli dressed with lemon juice.	<b>₹ 250</b>
<b>MIXED FRUIT SALAD</b> Consists of a vibrant bowl of freshly cut seasonal fruits, drizzled with honey.	<b>₹ 300</b>

## HOT DRINKS

MILK TEA	₹ 60
MINT TEA	₹ 80
MASALA TEA	₹ 110
BLACK TEA	₹ 80
GREEN TEA	₹ 100
LEMON TEA	₹ 100
GINGER-LEMON HONEY TEA	₹ 130
FENNAL TEA	₹ 110
MILK COFFEE	₹ 130
BLACK COFFEE	₹ 100

## COLD DRINKS

LIME JUICE	₹ 100
LIME SODA	₹ 130
LIME ICE TEA	₹ 160
COLD COFFEE	₹ 220
LIMONANA (SIGNATURE REFRESHER)	₹ 240

## LASSI

SWEET/SALTY/MIX LASSI	₹ 130/₹ 120/₹ 150
BANANA LASSI	₹ 180
MANGO LASSI	₹ 230
STRAWBERRY LASSI	₹ 240
PAPAYA LASSI	₹ 250

# SHAKES

<b>BANANA SHAKE</b>	<b>₹ 200</b>
<b>OREO SHAKE</b>	<b>₹ 220</b>
<b>VANILLA ICE-CREAM SHAKE</b>	<b>₹ 230</b>
<b>CHOCOLATE SHAKE</b>	<b>₹ 250</b>
<b>MANGO SHAKE</b>	<b>₹ 270</b>
<b>PAPAYA SHAKE</b>	<b>₹ 250</b>
<b>PEANUT BUTTER SHAKE</b>	<b>₹ 300</b>

# VEGAN SMOOTHIES

<b>IRON DRINK</b> A nutrient-dense powerhouse of fresh spinach and apple, brightened with a touch of aromatic basil.	<b>₹ 220</b>
<b>HEALTHY PAPAYA</b> A bright, anti-inflammatory blend of fresh papaya and lime, enhanced with earthy turmeric and creamy almonds.	<b>₹ 240</b>
<b>HARMONY</b> A balanced fusion of crisp apple, peanuts, and sweet dates, finished with smooth coconut milk for a grounding treat.	<b>₹ 300</b>
<b>GARDEN GREEN</b> Our signature refreshing mix of celery, avocado, cucumber, and parsley, finished with lime and black salt.	<b>₹ 350</b>
<b>CILANTRO SHAKE</b> A zesty and hydrating blend of pineapple and cucumber, elevated with fresh cilantro, lime, and a hint of black salt.	<b>₹ 370</b>

## STARTERS

PANEER CHILLY	₹ 330
MUSHROOM CHILLY	₹ 360
HONEY CHILLI POTATO	₹ 290
VEG MANCHURIAN	₹ 290
GOBHI MANCHURIAN	₹ 310
PANEER 65	₹ 370

## SNACKS

MASALA PEANUT	₹ 130
MASALA PAPAD	₹ 150
FRENCH FRIES	₹ 170
PERI PERI FRIES	₹ 200
PLAIN MAGGIE	₹ 210
VEG MAGGIE	₹ 230
EGG MAGGIE	₹ 250
ONION PAKODA	₹ 260
VEG PAKODA	₹ 290
PANEER PAKODA	₹ 360

## PIZZA

MARGHERITA WITH FRESH TOMATO	₹ 400
CHIPOTLE FRIED ONION	₹ 430
CHEF'S SPECIAL VEG PIZZA	₹ 470
ALLE-E-OLIVE	₹ 490
AL FUNGHI MUSHROOM	₹ 520

## MAIN COURSE

DAL FRY	₹ 220
DAL TADKA	₹ 230
CHANA MASALA	₹ 220
ALOO GOBHI	₹ 220
MIX VEG	₹ 230
PALAK PANEER	₹ 390
MALAI KOFTA	₹ 330
SHAHI PANEER	₹ 450
KADHAI PANEER	₹ 350
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	₹ 390
MUSHROOM MASALA	₹ 340
MATAR MUSHROOM	₹ 320
DAL MAKHANI	₹ 350
EGG CURRY	₹ 300

## BREADS

CHAPATI	₹30
BUTTER CHAPATI	₹ 40

## RICE

PLAIN RICE	₹ 130
CURD RICE	₹ 150
JEERA RICE	₹ 180
VEG FRIED RICE	₹ 230
EGG FRIED RICE	₹ 270
VEG PULAV	₹ 300
VEG BIRYANI	₹ 330
EGG BIRYANI	₹ 360

## FRESH JUICE

WATERMELON JUICE	₹ 190
ORANGE JUICE	₹ 190
PINEAPPLE JUICE	₹ 210
APPLE JUICE	₹ 220
MANGO JUICE	₹ 240
A.B.C JUICE	₹ 260
ORANGE, GINGER, CARROT JUICE	₹ 370

# REFRESHMENTS

<b>Water Bottle</b>	<b>₹ 30</b>
<b>Plain Soda</b>	<b>₹ 70</b>
<b>Fresh Lime Soda</b>	<b>₹ 120</b>
<b>Fresh Lime Soda Sweet/Salted/Mix</b>	<b>₹ 140</b>
<b>schweppes Tonic Water</b>	<b>₹ 150</b>
<b>Coconut Water</b>	<b>₹ 159</b>
<b>Soft Drinks(Coke)</b>	<b>₹ 70</b>
<b>Diet Coke</b>	<b>₹ 80</b>

EKAM

BOUTIQUE HOTEL

—•AGONDA•—

KITCHEN & BAR

**BAR  
MENU**

# REFRESHMENTS

<b>Water Bottle</b>	<b>₹ 30</b>
<b>Plain Soda</b>	<b>₹ 70</b>
<b>Fresh Lime Soda</b>	<b>₹ 120</b>
<b>Fresh Lime Soda Sweet/Salted/Mix</b>	<b>₹ 140</b>
<b>schweppes Tonic Water</b>	<b>₹ 150</b>
<b>Coconut Water</b>	<b>₹ 159</b>
<b>Soft Drinks(Coke)</b>	<b>₹ 70</b>
<b>Diet Coke</b>	<b>₹ 80</b>

# FRESH JUICE

<b>WATERMELON JUICE</b>	<b>₹ 190</b>
<b>ORANGE JUICE</b>	<b>₹ 190</b>
<b>PINEAPPLE JUICE</b>	<b>₹ 210</b>
<b>APPLE JUICE</b>	<b>₹ 220</b>
<b>MANGO JUICE</b>	<b>₹ 240</b>
<b>A.B.C JUICE</b>	<b>₹ 260</b>
<b>ORANGE, GINGER, CARROT JUICE</b>	<b>₹ 370</b>

## BEERS

<b>KINGFISHER ULTRA</b>	<b>₹ 160</b>
<b>BUDWEISER</b>	<b>₹ 160</b>
<b>PEOPLE'S</b>	<b>₹ 150</b>
<b>HOEGARDEN</b>	<b>₹ 250</b>
<b>CORONA</b>	<b>₹ 250</b>

## WINES

<b>GROVER WHITE WINE</b>	<b>₹ 400</b>
<b>GROVER ROSÉ WINE</b>	<b>₹ 400</b>
<b>BIG BANYAN WHITE WINE</b>	<b>₹ 400</b>
<b>BIG BANYAN RED WINE</b>	<b>₹ 400</b>
<b>SULA WHITE WINE</b>	<b>₹ 400</b>

## **SPIRITS (30 ML)**

<b>BACARDI (RUM)</b>	<b>₹ 290</b>
<b>ABSOLUT (VODKA)</b>	<b>₹ 290</b>
<b>KAHLÚA</b>	<b>₹ 350</b>
<b>SMIRNOFF (VODKA)</b>	<b>₹ 280</b>
<b>BLENDERS PRIDE (WHISKY)</b>	<b>₹ 260</b>
<b>FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKEY</b>	<b>₹ 260</b>
<b>CAMPARI</b>	<b>₹ 300</b>
<b>TRIPLE SEC</b>	<b>₹ 150</b>
<b>CAMINO GOLD (TEQUILA)</b>	<b>₹ 300</b>
<b>BAILEYS</b>	<b>₹ 300</b>
<b>BLACK &amp; WHITE</b>	<b>₹ 260</b>
<b>APEROL</b>	<b>₹ 290</b>
<b>GREATER THAN</b>	<b>₹ 140</b>
<b>CAMINO SILVER</b>	<b>₹ 300</b>
<b>OLD MONK</b>	<b>₹ 120</b>

# COCKTAILS

## GIN & TONIC

A crisp, botanical gin paired with premium tonic, finished with a fresh citrus wedge over ice.

₹ 299

## GIN SOUR

Smooth gin shaken with fresh lemon and syrup, finished with a silky froth and a citrus twist.

₹ 399

## WHISKEY SOUR

A timeless blend of whiskey and citrus, balanced with sweetness and served ice-cold with a lemon slice.

₹ 349

## ASPEROL SPRITZ

Light Prosecco blended with Aperol and soda water, served over ice with an orange slice.

₹ 499

## LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Vodka, gin, rum, tequila and triple sec combined with fresh lime and cool cola finish.

₹ 549

## NEGRONI

The Italian classic, equal parts of gin, Campari and vermouth served over ice for bold, herbal finish.

₹ 449

## EXPRESSO MARTINI

A rich wake-up call of vodka and coffee liqueur, shaken with fresh espresso shot and sugar.

₹ 399

## MARGARITA

Premium tequila and triple sec shaken with tart lime juice, served in a classic salt rimmed glass.

₹ 449

## PIÑA COLADA

Smooth white rum blended with velvet coconut cream and sweet pineapple for the perfect beachside treat.

₹ 399

## MOJITO

A cooling crush of white rum, muddled garden mint and fresh lime, topped with sparkling soda water.

₹ 399

## BLACK RUSSIAN

A bold, minimalist blend of smooth vodka and rich coffee liqueur, served over ice for a deep, intense finish.

₹ 549

## WHITE RUSSIAN

A velvet indulgence of vodka and coffee liqueur, topped with a layer of fresh cream for a silky, dessert-like finish.

₹ 649

## BLOODY MARY

A savoury blend of vodka and tomato juice, spiced with Tabasco, Worcestershire and lemon, finished with a celery stalk.

₹ 499

# MOCKTAILS

## VIRGIN MOJITO

A refreshing blend of mint leaves, lime, sugar and soda, served chilled for a zesty and cooling experience.

₹ 299

## FRUIT PUNCH

A colorful mix of assorted fruit juices with a hint of soda, creating a sweet and tangy tropical delight.

₹ 329

## SHIRLEY TEMPLE

A sweet and fizzy mocktail made with ginger ale, grenadine and a splash of orange juice, garnished with a cherry.

₹ 349

## LEMON ICED TEA

Classic iced tea infused with fresh lemon juice and a touch of sweetness, served chilled for a revitalizing drink.

₹ 299

## MANGO MOCKTAIL

Smooth mango puree blended with soda and a hint of lime, offering a fruity and tropical refreshment.

₹ 349

## BLUE LAGOON

A vibrant splash of blue curacao and lemon juice, topped with sparkling soda for a crisp, beachside glow.

₹ 249

## STRAWBERRY MINT FIZZ

Sweet strawberry purée muddled with fresh garden mint and lime, finished with a cooling soda effervescence.

₹ 279

## PINEAPPLE BASIL MOCKTAIL

A boutique twist of tropical pineapple juice and aromatic fresh basil, shaken with lemon and a splash of soda.

₹ 289

## VIRGIN PINA COLADA

A creamy, alcohol-free escape of velvet coconut milk and sweet pineapple juice, blended until perfectly frothy.

₹ 329

**\*HOOKAH AVAILABLE ON DEMAND**